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Title: Consider recommendations regarding riparian noxious weed control Countywide, as follows:

a) Make the required CEQA findings for the Santa Ynez River Tamarisk and Arundo Project, Third and
Fourth Districts;

b) Adopt the project’s Mitigated Negative Declaration, and adopt the mitigation monitoring program
contained in the conditions of approval; and

c) Authorize staff to execute the Lake or Streambed Alteration Agreement with the California
Department of Fish and Game (all Districts), and provide public notice of the project as set forth in the
Notice of Treatment and Newsletter.
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Acted on as follows:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS8/14/2012 1 Pass

Consider recommendations regarding riparian noxious weed control Countywide, as follows:

a) Make the required CEQA findings for the Santa Ynez River Tamarisk and Arundo Project, Third and Fourth
Districts;

b) Adopt the project’s Mitigated Negative Declaration, and adopt the mitigation monitoring program contained
in the conditions of approval; and

c) Authorize staff to execute the Lake or Streambed Alteration Agreement with the California Department of
Fish and Game (all Districts), and provide public notice of the project as set forth in the Notice of Treatment
and Newsletter.
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